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Points Report - Seeded
Richmond International Raceway 

58th Annual Federated Auto Parts 400

17111  Jimmie Johnson 23 2012 0 0 26 0 4 0 5 4$5,462,427

962  Kyle Busch 25 2012 0 0 15 1 4 2 27 25$3,061,060

16103  Matt Kenseth 27 2012 0 0 26 3 4 2 7 4$4,756,056

20164  Joey Logano 28 2009 3 3 26 5 3 0 2 -2$6,271,213

22185  Kevin Harvick 34 2006 6 3 26 1 2 1 1 -4$6,977,401

17126  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 15 2006 6 0 26 0 2 1 3 -3$4,729,610

1487  Kurt Busch 20 2006 6 0 23 3 2 0 9 2$3,407,236

938  Carl Edwards 22 2006 6 0 26 2 2 2 12 4$3,370,918

1869  Brad Keselowski 23 2003 9 3 26 1 1 1 4 -5$4,704,976

17710  Martin Truex Jr. 17 2003 9 0 26 0 1 2 6 -4$4,089,441

13911  Denny Hamlin 16 2003 9 0 26 2 1 1 8 -3$5,001,572

7212  Jamie McMurray 3 2000 12 3 26 0 0 1 10 -2$3,830,086

13313  Jeff Gordon 10 2000 12 0 26 3 0 1 13 0$4,437,266

12414  Ryan Newman 4 2000 12 0 26 0 0 1 11 -3$3,967,778

4215  Paul Menard 1 2000 12 0 26 0 0 1 14 -1$3,126,665

11216  Clint Bowyer 5 2000 12 0 26 0 0 0 15 -1$4,053,323

2217  Aric Almirola 1 693 1319 1307 26 0 0 1 16 -1$3,851,146

6218  Kasey Kahne 7 677 1335 16 26 1 0 2 17 -1$3,346,059

7119  Kyle Larson 5 618 1394 59 25 0 0 4 19 0$3,455,810

3220  Greg Biffle 3 611 1401 7 26 0 0 0 18 -2$3,916,442

4121  Austin Dillon 3 603 1409 8 26 0 0 2 20 -1$3,733,904

3022  AJ Allmendinger 4 556 1456 47 26 2 0 3 21 -1$3,519,300

1023  Casey Mears 2 554 1458 2 26 0 0 3 22 -1$3,367,471

2024  Danica Patrick 2 552 1460 2 26 0 0 2 23 -1$2,997,479

1125  David Ragan 2 522 1490 30 26 0 0 4 25 0$3,436,745

2026  Tony Stewart 3 511 1501 11 26 0 0 4 24 -2$3,392,789

3027  Sam Hornish Jr. 0 508 1504 3 26 0 0 2 26 -1$3,347,466

2028  Trevor Bayne 0 473 1539 35 26 0 0 3 28 0$3,669,845

1129  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 468 1544 5 26 0 0 2 29 0$2,848,344

1030  Justin Allgaier 1 439 1573 29 26 0 0 3 30 0$2,971,392

0031  Cole Whitt 2 394 1618 45 26 0 0 2 31 0$2,777,924

0032  David Gilliland 4 391 1621 3 26 0 0 2 32 0$2,966,092

0033  Alex Bowman 3 331 1681 60 25 0 0 3 33 0$2,371,999

1034  Brett Moffitt # 2 320 1692 11 22 0 0 0 34 0$2,167,258

0035  Matt DiBenedetto # 1 290 1722 30 23 0 0 1 35 0$2,117,582

0036  Michael Annett 1 277 1735 13 26 0 0 3 36 0$2,393,704

1037  Josh Wise 3 202 1810 75 19 0 0 4 37 0$1,635,595

0038  Michael McDowell 0 163 1849 39 12 0 0 1 38 0$1,346,485

0039  Jeb Burton # 0 154 1858 9 20 0 0 3 39 0$1,564,971

0040  Alex Kennedy 0 93 1919 61 10 0 0 0 40 0$827,065

0041  Reed Sorenson 1 44 1968 49 5 0 0 0 41 0$600,463

0042  Bobby Labonte 1 39 1973 5 3 0 0 1 42 0$486,278

0043  Brian Vickers 0 32 1980 7 2 0 0 0 43 0$220,743

0044  Michael Waltrip 0 26 1986 6 2 0 0 0 44 0$464,816

0045  Mike Wallace 0 8 2004 18 1 0 0 0 45 0$313,883

0046  Eddie MacDonald 0 7 2005 1 1 0 0 0 46 0$78,542

0047  T J Bell Jr. 0 7 2005 0 1 0 0 0 47 0$83,138
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Will Kimmel III 0 6 2006 1 1 0 0 0 48 0$73,752

0049  Ron Hornaday Jr. 0 2 2010 4 1 0 0 1 49 0$95,715

1150  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 2012 2 11 0 0 3 50 0$1,275,133

0051  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 2012 0 26 0 0 4 51 0$2,463,759

0052  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 2012 0 7 0 0 3 52 0$725,810

0053  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 2012 0 4 0 0 0 53 0$615,664

0054  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 2012 0 25 0 0 4 54 0$2,323,323

0055  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 2012 0 4 0 0 0 55 0$697,536

0056  Chase Elliott(i) 0 0 2012 0 5 0 0 1 56 0$506,667

0057  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 57 0$382,849

0058  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 58 0$333,128

0059  Chris Buescher(i) 0 0 2012 0 6 0 0 0 59 0$536,764

0060  Boris Said(i) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 0 60 0$171,408

0061  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 2012 0 8 0 0 2 61 0$665,928

0062  Justin Marks(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 62 0$112,760

0063  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 2012 0 10 0 0 0 63 0$840,685

0064  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 2012 0 3 0 0 0 64 0$215,095

0065  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 65 0$93,860

0066  Timmy Hill(i) 0 0 2012 0 6 0 0 1 66 0$483,669

0067  Joey Gase(i) 0 0 2012 0 2 0 0 1 67 0$123,942

0068  Derek White(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 68 0$69,655

0069  Jeff Green(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 69 0$82,370

0070  Erik Jones(i) 0 0 2012 0 1 0 0 0 70 0$110,321

0071  Tanner Berryhill 0 0 2012 0 0 0 0 0 71 0$20,105
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